	1 1 V 1 L 2 V 2 V 2 V 2 V 2 V 2 V 2 V 2 V 2 V 2		Form CHC4
ENERGY AND MINERALS CEPAR			Pavised 10-01-78
DISTRIBUTION	OIL CONSERVA	TION DIVISION	Format 36-01-83 Page 1
NANTA FE V	P. O. 80	× 2088	
	SANTA FE, NEW	MEXICO 87501	
AND OFFICE			RECEIVED
TRANSPORTER GAS V	REQUEST FOR	R ALLOWABLE	
PROBATION OFFICE		ND	
	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSF	PORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS	JUL 20 '88
Petrus Oil Compa	any, L. P.		O. C. D.
12377 Merit Driv	e Suite 1600	Dallas, Texas 75251	ARTESIA, OFFICE
euson(s) for filing (Check propo	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Other (Please explain)	
New Weil	Change in Transporter of:		
Recompletion		$\frac{\text{EFFECTIVE } 06-01-88}{\text{EFFECTIVE } 06-01-88}$	
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Ca	ondensale	·
change of ownership give na	Mobil Producing TX &	NM Inc., 9 Greenway Plaza,	Suite 2700
id address of previous owner		Houston, Texas 7	
. DESCRIPTION OF WELL	AND LEASE	of mation Kind of Lease	
Federal LL	weil No. Poor Nare, Including F Sull 14 South Carle	The - Monow State, Federal or	For Federal 0279
_ocation Unit Letter N :	660 Feet From The Sin	e and 1980 Feet From The	ω
Line of Section 3	Township 235 Range	26E NUPU, Eddy	County
	ANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATI'RAI	GAS TAI	
ame of Authorized Transporter	ANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL of Cit of Condensate X	<u> </u>	
The Downian Corn		Address (Give address to which approved	copy of this form is to be sent;
ine Permian Corb.		ł	
The Permian Corp.	of Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas 1	P. O. Box 1183, Housto Address (Give address to which approved	n, TX 77001 copy of this form is to be sent)
Name of Authorized Transporter Llano, Inc.	of Casinghead Gas 📄 or Dry Gas 🕎	P. O. Box 1183, Housto Address (Give address to which approved	n, TX 77001 copy of this form is to be sent)
Name of Authorized Transporter Llano, Inc. f well produces off or liquids,		P. O. Box 1183. Housto Address (Give address to which approved P. O. Box 1320. Hobbs. is gas actually connected?	n, TX 77001 copy of this form is to be sent.
Name of Authorized Transporter Llano, Inc. f well produces off or liquids, five location of tanks.	of Casingheda Gas or Dry Gas (V)	P. O. Box 1183, Housto Address (Give address to which approved P. O. Box 1320, Hobbs, is gas actually connected? then Yes //	n, TX 77001 copy of this form is to be sent; NM 88240
Name of Authorized Transporter Llano, Inc. f well produces off or liquids, five location of tanks. this production is commingl	of Casingnead Gas or Dry Gas (Y) Unit Sec. Twp. Rge. N 13 235 26E	P. O. Box 1183, Housto Address (Give address to which approved P. O. Box 1320, Hobbs, is gas actually connected? then Yes //	n, TX 77001 copy of this form is to be sent; NM 88240
Name of Authorized Transporter Llano, Inc. f well produces off or liquids, give location of tanks. this production is commingle IOTE: Complete Parts IV	of Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas V Unit Sec. Twp. Rge. N 13 235 26E ed with that from any other lease or pool. and V on reverse side if necessary.	P. O. Box 1183, Housto Address (Give address to which approved P. O. Box 1320, Hobbs, is gas actually connected? then Yes //	n, TX 77001 copy of this form is to be sent) NM 88240 -12-73 POST 10-3 2-29-88 Ung ap2
Isme of Authorized Transporter Llano, Inc. f well produces off or liquids, five location of tanks. this production is commingle OTE: Complete Parts IV I. CERTIFICATE OF COM hereby certify that the rules and re	of Casingneda Gas or Dry Gas V Unit Sec. Twp. Rge. N 13 235 26E ed with that from any other lease or pool. and V on reverse side if necessary. PLIANCE equiations of the Oil Conservation Division have	P. O. Box 1183, Housto Address (Give address to which approved P. O. Box 1320, Hobbs, is gas actually connected? Yes CIL CONSERVATIO APPROVED JUL 2 7 198	n, TX 77001 copy of this form is to be sent) <u>NM 88240</u> -12-73 POST 1D-3 2-29-88 UG af2 N DIVISION 881
Isme of Authorized Transporter Llano, Inc. f well produces off or liquids, five location of tanks. this production is commingle OTE: Complete Parts IV I. CERTIFICATE OF COM hereby certify that the rules and ro ren complied with and that the info	of Casingheda Gas or Dry Gas V Unit Sec. Twp. Rge. N 13 235 26E ed with that from any other lease or pool. and V on reverse side if necessary. PLIANCE	P. O. Box 1183, Housto Address (Give address to which approved P. O. Box 1320, Hobbs, is gas actually connected? Yes OIL CONSERVATIO APPROVED JUL 2 7 198 Original Signed	n, TX 77001 copy of this form is to be sent) NM 88240 -12-73 POST 10-3 2-29-88 Lig apa N DIVISION 88, 19
Isme of Authorized Transporter Llano, Inc. f well produces off or liquids, five location of tanks. this production is commingle OTE: Complete Parts IV I. CERTIFICATE OF COM hereby certify that the rules and ro ren complied with and that the info	of Casingneda Gas or Dry Gas V Unit Sec. Twp. Rge. N 13 235 26E ed with that from any other lease or pool. and V on reverse side if necessary. PLIANCE equiations of the Oil Conservation Division have	P. O. Box 1183, Housto Address (Give address to which approved P. O. Box 1320, Hobbs, is gas actually connected? when Yes // give commingling order number: OIL CONSERVATIO APPROVED JUL 2 7 198 Original Signed BYMike William	n, TX 77001 copy of this form is to be sent) NM 88240 -12-73 POST 10-3 2-29-88 Lig apa N DIVISION 88, 19
Iame of Authorized Transporter Llano, Inc. I well produces oil or liquids, live location of tanzs. this production is commingle OTE: Complete Parts IV I. CERTIFICATE OF COM hereby certify that the rules and ro ren complied with and that the info	of Casingneda Gas or Dry Gas V Unit Sec. Twp. Rge. N 13 235 26E ed with that from any other lease or pool. and V on reverse side if necessary. PLIANCE equiations of the Oil Conservation Division have	P. O. Box 1183, Housto Address (Give address to which approved P. O. Box 1320, Hobbs, is gas actually connected? Yes OIL CONSERVATIO APPROVED JUL 2 7 198 Original Signed	n, TX 77001 copy of this form is to be sent) NM 88240 -12-73 POST 10-3 2-29-88 Lig apa N DIVISION 88, 19
Iame of Authorized Transporter Llano, Inc. I well produces oil or liquids, live location of tanzs. this production is commingle OTE: Complete Parts IV I. CERTIFICATE OF COM hereby certify that the rules and ro ren complied with and that the info	of Casingneda Gas or Dry Gas V Unit Sec. Twp. Rge. N 13 23 26E ed with that from any other lease or pool. and V on reverse side if necessary. PPLIANCE egulations of the Oil Conservation Division have ormation given is true and complete to the best of	P. O. Box 1183, Housto Address (Give address to which approved P. O. Box 1320, Hobbs, is gas actually connected? Yes OIL CONSERVATIO APPROVED JUL 2 7 198 Original Signed BYMike William TITLEMIKE DISS	n, TX 77001 copy of this form is to be sent) NM 88240 -/2-73 POST ID-3 7-29-88 Chig apa N DIVISION 88 By 19 TRACE M plience with RULE 1104.
Aume of Authorized Transporter Llano, Inc. f well produces off or liquids, five location of tanks. this production is commingle IOTE: Complete Parts IV I. CERTIFICATE OF COM hereby certify that the rules and ro ren complied with and that the info	of Casingneda Gas or Dry Gas V Unit Sec. Twp. Rge. N 13 235 26E ed with that from any other lease or pool. and V on reverse side if necessary. PLIANCE equiations of the Oil Conservation Division have	P. O. Box 1183. Housto Address (Give address to which approved P. O. Box 1320. Hobbs. is gas actually connected? when Yes OIL CONSERVATIO APPROVED JUL 2 7 198 Original Signed BY Mike William TITLE MIPERVISON, DIS This form is to be filled in com If this is a request for allowable well, this form must be accompanie	n, TX 77001 copy of this form is to be sent) NM 88240 -12-73 POST (D-3 J_29-88 Mgaga N DIVISION 88 By 19 TRICE 21 pliance with RULE 1104. e for a newly drilled or deepend t by a tabulation of the deviat
Name of Authorized Transporter Llano, Inc. If well produces off or liquids, give location of tanze. I this production is commingle NOTE: Complete Parts IV T. CERTIFICATE OF COM hereby certify that the rules and to een complied with and that the info hy knowledge and belief.	bi Casingneda Gas or Dry Gas (¥ Unit Sec. Twp. Rge. N 13 235 26E ed with that from any other lease or pool. and V on reverse side if necessary. PLIANCE equiations of the Oil Conservation Division have ormation given is true and complete to the best of Suzann Welch (Signalwe) Y Coordinator	P. O. Box 1183. Housto Address (Give address to which approved P. O. Box 1320. Hobbs. Is gas actually connected? when Yes Give commingling order number: OIL CONSERVATIO APPROVED JUL 2 7 198 Original Signed BYMike William TITLEMike William TITLEMike William Title form is to be filed in com If this is a request for allowable well, this form must be accompanie tests taken on the well in accompanie All sections of this form must b	n, TX 77001 copy of this form is to be sent) NM 88240 -/2-73 POST 10-3 3-79-88 3000000000000000000000000000000000000
Name of Authorized Transporter Llano, Inc. If well produces oil or liquids, give location of targe. I this production is commingle NOTE: Complete Parts IV T. CERTIFICATE OF COM hereby certify that the rules and re- een complied with and that the info hy knowledge and belief. Mugan Welle Regulatory	of Casingneda Gas or Dry Gas (Unit Sec. Twp. Rge. N 13 235 26E ed with that from any other lease or pool. and V on reverse side if necessary. PLIANCE egulations of the Oil Conservation Division have ormation given is true and complete to the best of Suzann Welch (Signature)	P. O. Box 1183. Housto Address (Give address to which approved P. O. Box 1320. Hobbs. is gas actually connected? Ahen Yes Zive commingling order number: OIL CONSERVATIO APPROVED JUL 2 7 198 Original Signed BYMike William TITLEMike William TITLEMike William TitleMike Joint This form is to be filed in com If this is a request for allowable well, this form must be accompanied tests taken on the well in accordant All sections of this form must be able on new and recompleted wells.	n, TX 77001 copy of this form is to be sent) NM 88240 -/2-73 POST 10-3 7-29-88 Mg app N DIVISION 8 By TBICD 2 pliance with RULE 1104. • for a newly drilled or deeper d by a tabulation of the deviat ce with RULE 111. • filled out completely for allo
Name of Authorized Transporter Llano, Inc. If well produces oil or liquids, give location of targe. I this production is commingle IOTE: Complete Parts IV T. CERTIFICATE OF COM hereby certify that the rules and re- een complied with and that the info hy knowledge and belief. Mugan Welle Regulatory	of Casingneda Gas or Dry Gas (V) Unit Sec. Twp. Rge. N 13 235 26E ed with that from any other lease or pool. and V on reverse side if necessary. PLIANCE egulations of the Oil Conservation Division have ormation given is true and complete to the best of Suzann Welch (Signalwe) V Coordinator (Tule)	P. O. Box 1183. Housto Address (Give address to which approved P. O. Box 1320. Hobbs. Is gas actually connected? when Yes Give commingling order number: OIL CONSERVATIO APPROVED JUL 2 7 198 Original Signed BYMike William TITLEMike William TITLEMike William Title form is to be filed in com If this is a request for allowable well, this form must be accompanie tests taken on the well in accompanie All sections of this form must b	n, TX 77001 copy of this form is to be sent) NM 88240 -/2-73 POST 1D-3 J-79-88 MG app N DIVISION 88 BY TRICH H pliance with RULE 1104. • for a newly drilled or deeped d by a tabulation of the deviat ce with RULE 111. • filled out completely for all I. and VI for changes of conditi

.

.